Art intended to print to the edge must

extend 3/32” outside die cut line.

BLEED AREA ——
DIE CUT

CCZ202

Item Size: 1.437” X 11.437”

Item Number

Art not intended to print to the edge

IMPRINT AREA

Actual item size

: .687” x.781”

Imprint Area

must remain 3/32” inside die cut line.

ICS.

ludes stock graph

item inc

Is1

Th

DECEMBER

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER
SMTWTFS|SMTWTFS|SMTWTFS

SMTWTFS

AUGUST

SMTWTFS

2024

111213

31

APRIL

FEBRUARY MARCH
SMTWTFS|[SMTWTFS

SMTWTEFS

JANUARY

SMTWTFS

N
—® NN

<t —
NN

@orn
AR EN

N OO
wNeQ

<=R2Q

O~
®2g

o ®
N =

8|

<=2Q
2235
No 288
—o2{Y
~3IS&
©°2RJ
R

©2RK
R
<=2
®2=3
N 2R3
—2Q&

No2R8
—o2QQ
~IR&
©°28KJ
wNR
~=2Q
®2=F

®2Ey

~No2Q

—o2{Y
~IR&
©°28KJ
wNR
~=2&

©°28K
w2
<=2Q
=235
N 2R8
~o2QY
~3SR

2024




